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Col.402 Ancre, ovec seconde
Lever movement, with second hand

1311 4ilt

30 mm
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Pour lq commonde, Messieurslleslclients sontlpri6s de
n'indiquer que le num6ro de lo fournilure

To ploce orders p/eose simp/y stdte number of spare port
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D€signotion No
Prix pr

Price per

l0 pces
Descriplion Ddsignotion No

Prix pr
Price per

I0 pces
Description

Borillet et couvercle, sons orbre
Ressori de bqrillei
Arbre de borillet .

Rochel dessus

Couronne dessus ,

Cliq uet
Ressorl de cliquel
Rondelle de couronne.
Tige de remonloir
Pignon de remonloir
Pignon couloni
Boscule

Ressort de boscuie

Tireile
Ressort de lirelte . .

Roue el pignon de minulerie
Renvoi P,

Renvoi G.

Conon AlG.: 150 .

*Cqnon AlG.: 170.
*Cqnon AlG.: 200 .

*Cqnon AlG.: 220 .

*Conon AlG.: 240 .

*Cqnon AlG. r 27O .

+Conon AlG. : 300 .

*Conon AlG.: 320 .

Chouss6e AlG. : 150.
*Chquss6e AlG.: 170,
*Chouss6e AlG.: 200.
*Chquss6e AlG.: 220.
*Chouss6e AlG,: 240.
*Chquss6e AlG.: 270.
xChquss6e AlG.: 300,
+Chquss6e AlG.: 320.
Roue el pignon de cenlre
Roue ei pignon de moyenne .

Roue el pignon de seconde,
long pivot

Roue et pignon d'6choppemenl
Ancre el lige
Tige d'qncre
Bolqncier nickel
Boloncier Glucydur.
Bqloncier nickel qvec qxe et

plqlequ

I 063

t266
1486

t750
2055

2305

2400
2607

2754
2962
3t37
3282
3457

3683

3833

4058

4372

4595

4596

4597

4598

4674

4s99

4662

4663

s t78

5t79
5lB0
5t8t
5 t82
5 t83
5t84
5l 85

559 I

5794

6073
6578
6755
6944
7043
93 t5

7t80

Bqrrel
Moinspring
Borrel orbor
Winding wheel, top
Crown wheel, lop
Click
Click spring
Crown wheel nul
Winding stem

Winding pinion

CIutch wheel
Clutch lever
Clulch lever spring
Pull oul piece

Pull out piece spring
Minute wheel
Set stem wheel P.

Sel slem wheel G.

Hour wheel AlG.: 150
*Hour wheel AlG.: 170
*Hour wheel AlG.: 200
*Hour wheel AlG.:22O
*Hour wheel AlG,: 240
*Hour wheel AlG.; 270
*Hour wheel AlG.: 300
*Hour wheel AlG.: 320

Connon pinion AlG.: 150
*Connon pinion AlG.: 170
+Connon pinion AlG.: 200
*Connon pinion AIG.: 220
*Connon pinion AlG.: 240
*Connon pinion AlG.: 270
*Connon pinion AlG.: 300
*Connon pinion AlG,: 320

Cenire wheel ond pinion
Third wheel ond pinion
Fourlh wheel ond pinion,

long pivot
Escope wheel ond pinion
Pollel compiele
Pollet stqff
Bqlqnce nickel
Bolonce beryllium
Bolqnce nickel with stqff ond

rolier

Bqloncier Glucydur qvec qxe ei
plqlequ

Bqloncier nickel complei 169l6
Bqloncier Glucydur complet

r6sl6
Axe de bolqncier.
Plqiequ
Spirol ovec virole et piton ,

Ploque de confre-pivol x
Coquerel x
Roquelle sons cl6 - No I x
Rqquetle qvec cl6 - No.2
Pierre roue de centre dessus. x
Pierre roue de centre dessous x
Pierre roues de moyenne el

seconde dessus x
Pierre roue de moyenne

dessous x
Pierre roue de seconde

dessous . x
Pierre roue d'6choppemenl

dessus.
Pierre roue d'6chqppement

dessous
Pierre d'oncre dessus .

Pierre d'oncre dessous
Pierre de boloncier x
Vis de pont
Vis de pont d'oncre ,

Vis de couronne
Vis de rochei
Vis de cliquet
Vis de tirette
Vis de ressori de tirelle
Vis de piion
Vis de coquerel
Vis de ploque
Cl6 de cqdron
Vis de fixoge.

9433
9579

9733

7473

7642

7737

7901

803 I

81il
8275

8592

861 2

8525

8523

8s32

8497

8496
8495

8496

72s
726
520

73t
730
729

694
sB9

500
695
727

728

Bolonce beryllium with stoff qnd
roller

Bolonce nickel compi, reguloled
Bolonce beryllium complele

reg u loled
Bolonce slqff
Roller
Hoirspring wiih coliei ond slud

End piece

Top end slone
Regulolor without key - No I

Regulolor with key - No 2

Cenlre wheel jewei, iop
Centre wheel jewel, boltom
Third qnd fourth wheel jewel,

top

Third wheel jewel, botiom

Fourlh wheel jewel, botlom

tscope wheel lewel, lop
Escope wheel jewel,

boltom
Pollet jewel, iop
Pollet jewel, bottom
Bolonce hole jewel
Screw for bridge
Screw for pollet bridge
Screw for crown wheel
Screw for winding wheel
Screw for click
Screw for pull out piece

Screw for pull oul piece spring
Screw for slud

Screw for lop end stone

Screw for end piece
Screw for diol, top
Screw for cose

Diomdtres: 1/roo mm

Filetoge tige
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Stem threod

d'qjustemenl d'oiguille 
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